
BEST CONTACTS FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING COVID-19 RELATED ISSUES 
 

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA CAMPUSES 
 

Bakersfield 
David Gove: dgove@calfac.org 661-369-0805 
Blanca Castaneda (CFA STAFF): bcastaneda@calfac.org 
626-379-7380 

 
Channel Islands 
John Yudelson: footstepp@gmail.com 805-444-3637 
Monica Pereira: mpereira@calfac.org 706-255-7614 
Britnee Veldmar: bveldman@calfac.org 804-372-7481 
Andrew Chang (CFA STAFF): achang@calfac.org 
916-634-9211 

 
Dominguez Hills 
LaTanya Skiffer: lskiffer@calfac.org 
Jackie Teepen (CFA STAFF): jteepen@calfac.org 
562-715-9475 

 
Fullerton 
G. Chris Brown: gcbrown@calfac.org 949-230-3392 
Moe Miller: mmiller@calfac.org 909-226-1000 
Michael Shafae: mshafae@calfac.org 650-544-6281 
Jon Bruschke: jbruschke@gmail.com 714-924-5203 
Andrew Chang (CFA STAFF): achang@calfac.org 
916-634-9211 

 
Long Beach 
Gary Hytrek: ghytrek@calfac.org 562-331-1849 
Deborah Hamm: dhamm@calfac.org 562-739-5976 
Beka Langen (CFA STAFF): blangen@calfac.org 
310-728-5649 

 
Los Angeles 
Anthony Ratcliff: aratcliff@calfac.org 818-633-0026 
Molly Talcott: mtalcott@calfac.org 323-217-3930 
Jackie Teepen (CFA STAFF): jteepen@calfac.org 
562-715-9475 

 
Northridge 
Nate Thomas: nthomas@calfac.org 323-314-4751 
Antonio Gallo: agallo@calfac.org 323-947-9441 
Sean Murray: smurray@calfac.org 650-248-7316 
Blanca Castaneda (CFA STAFF): bcastaneda@calfac.org 
626-379-7380 

Pomona 
Griffin Johnson (CFA STAFF): gjohnson@calfac.org 
916-802-6603 
Nick Von Glahn: nvonglahn@calfac.org 

 
San Bernardino 
Nena Torrez ntorrez@calfac.org 
Beka Langen (CFA STAFF): blangen@calfac.org 
310-728-5649 

 
San Diego 
Doreen Mattingly: dmattingly@calfac.org 
David Berman (CFA STAFF): dberman@calfac.org 
619-255-5616 

 
San Marcos 
Darel Engen: dengen@calfac.org 
David Berman (CFA STAFF): dberman@calfac.org 
619-255-5616 
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